Tennis 2023

Umhausen Gemeindecup
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Strecke: Umhausen Tennisplatz
Startrichter: R. Scheiber
Zeitnehmung: Ch.Griesser
Zielrichter: B. Schopf

Damen

Leiter Daniela

GrieRer Iris

Scheiber Annemarie

Plattner Marika

Maurer Karin

Waldhart Romana

Schopf Katharina

Scheiber Michaela

Gruner Anna Lena

Marberger Sabine

Frischmann Manuela

Herren

Scheiber Emanuel

Falkner Pius

Scheiber David

Scheiber Thomas

Scheiber Ivo

Griesser Siggi

Scheiber Hubert

Griesser Christian

Koll Dario

Kuprian Marcel

Marberger Johannes

Scheiber Simon

Scheiber Stefan

Frischmann Andreas

Falkner Fabian
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@ SECNON:

1DG

02:12,65
02:33,81
02:46,64
02:50,15
03:13,16
03:18,73
03:41,20
03:59,21

01:35,51
01:36,43
01:37,14
01:41,68
01:57,39
01:57,98
01:59,70
02:02,77
02:13,83
02:31,12
02:51,03

2 DG

Gesamt

02:12,65
02:33,81
02:46,64
02:50,15
03:13,16
03:18,73
03:41,20
03:59,21
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01:35,51
01:36,43
01:37,14
01:41,68
01:57,39
01:57,98
01:59,70
02:02,77
02:13,83
02:31,12
02:51,03
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Jugend weiblich

Scheiber Antonia

Schmid Lilli

Jugend mannlich

Scheiber Mattheo

Leiter David

Griesser Elias

04:27,75
05:35,80

03:17,49
03:26,14
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04:27,75
05:35,80

03:17,49
03:26,14
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